

ASPHALT STREET REHABILITATION -
RALPH ROGERS ASPHALT CONCRETE
Project: OVERLAY
Location: RALPH ROGERS ROAD

OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER; SHANE		Myrl & Roy's		Journey Group Companies DBA		Double H Paving,		Asphalt		SealPros, Inc.	
A/E Firm: BALK		Bid Estimate: \$ 316,538.00	Bidder: Paving, Inc.	Bidder: Paving	Bidder: Inc.	Bidder: Inc.	Bidder: Company	Bidder: SealPros, Inc.			
Address: 224 W. 9TH STREET		Budget: \$ 5,693,431.72	1300 N. Bahnson	4500 W. 58th	27275 Verhey	1205 W. Russell	27297 Wetland				
City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104		Letting Date: 03/21/19	Address: Avenue	Address: Street	Address: Place	Address: Street	Address: Road				
Phone No.: 605.367.8601		Time: 2:00PM	Sioux Falls, SD	Sioux Falls, SD	Tea, SD 57064	Sioux Falls, SD	Harrisburg, SD				
Value of OFM: \$ -			City/State/Zip: 57103	City/State/Zip: 57108	City/State/Zip: Tea, SD 57064	City/State/Zip: 57104	City/State/Zip: 57032				
			Phone No.: 605.334.3204	Phone No.: 605.336.9512	Phone No.: 605.498.2030	Phone No.: 605.338.4921	Phone No.: 605.767.3502				

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 27,075.00	\$ 27,075.00	\$ 3,372.00	\$ 3,372.00	
ASPHALT CONCRETE COMPOSITE															
2	320.1210	PG58-28	TON	3647.7	\$ 67.75	\$ 247,131.68	\$ 73.75	\$ 269,017.88	\$ 77.00	\$ 280,872.90	\$ 77.00	\$ 280,872.90	\$ 83.22	\$ 303,561.59	
3	634.0110	FLAGGING	HR	30	\$ 28.99	\$ 869.70	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	
4	634.0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL	SF	225	\$ 1.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 258.75	\$ 1.10	\$ 247.50	\$ 1.34	\$ 301.50	\$ 1.10	\$ 247.50	
5	634.0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1	\$ 2,403.62	\$ 2,403.62	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00	
6	634.0285	TYPE 3 BARRICADE 8' DOUBLE SIDED	EA	14	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 399.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 406.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 385.00	
7	900.0450	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	EA	37	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,440.00	
TOTAL GROSS BASE BID					Total Bid	\$ 257,815.00	Total Bid	\$ 282,421.63	Total Bid	\$ 299,949.40	Total Bid	\$ 315,035.40	Total Bid	\$ 315,546.09	